pg. 64
Easy and Convenient
‘Whatever It Takes’
Kelly Lape
Text Box
 Masonry Saws
CC500M MASONRY SAW
and CC400M PAVER SAW

20" and 24" Core Cut� masonry blades maximize
the productivity of your CC800 Block Saw
(available in standard, heavy duty and premium grades)
Dimension
A Saw Length 54"
B Saw Width 24"
C Saw Height 72"
D Arbor Height Over Cart 16"
E Cart Travel 20-3/4"
Weight: approximately 500 lbs.
(add 70 lbs. for crated weight)
* Add 70 pounds for crated weight.
*Add 70 pounds for crated weight.
Part Cat. Blade RPM at Uncrated
Model No. Engine Type No. No. Capacity Blade Shaft Wt. *
CC850-E1-20 5 HP Baldor Electric 1 PH 230 Volts 60 HZ, 23 amps 5800540 46820 20" 2100 460 lbs.
CC850-E3-20 5 HP Baldor Electric 3 PH 230 / 460 Volts, 60 Hz 13.4 / 6.7 Amps 5800541 46860 20" 2100 480
CC875-E1-20 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 1 PH 230 Volts, 60 Hz, 32 Amps 5800542 47664 20" 2100 490
CC875-E3-20 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 3 PH 230 / 460 Volts, 60 Hz 20.4 / 10.2 Amps 5800544 46582 20" 2100 480
CC875-E3-20-575V 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 3 PH 575 Volts, 60 Hz, 8 Amps 5800549 48549 20" 2100 480
CC875-E1-24 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 1 PH 230 Volts, 60 Hz, 32 Amps 5800543 47630 24" 2100 480
CC875-E3-24 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 3 PH 230 / 460 Volts, 60 Hz, 20.4 /10.2 Amps 5800545 47640 24" 2100 470
CC875-E3-24-575V 7.5 HP Baldor Electric 3 PH 575 Volts, 60 Hz, 8 Amps 5800550 48550 24" 2100 490
Part Cat. Blade RPM at Uncrated
Model No. Engine Type No. No. Capacity Blade Shaft Wt. *
CC809H-20 9 HP Honda Gas Engine 6.4 qt. fuel capacity 5800546 47024 20" 2100 510 lbs.
CC813H-20 13 HP Honda Gas Engine 6.9 qt. fuel capacity 5800547 47047 20" 2100 530
CC813H-24 13 HP Honda Gas Engine 6.9 qt. fuel capacity 5800547 47046 24" 2100 530
All gas powered have an oil capacity of 1.16 qts. and have a cyclone air cleaner.
CC813H-24 Block Saw
with 13HP Honda motor
CC800M BLOCK SAW